ORLANDO CURVED
•	 Stainless steel towel rail
•	 Polished finish
•	 Bow fronted design
•	 6 sizes available
•	 10 year guarantee
Notes:   •  Max operating pressure 6 bar   • All connections 1/2" BSP   •  When ordering, please add ‘E’ £100 for fully electric or ‘HE’ £100 for dual fuel to the standard heating only code shown above.
Height
(h)
Centres (c1)
Width (w)
Centres
(c2)
Depth
 (d)
Sizes
6 SS POL 7.8 BAR
10
YEARS
COLOUR PRESSURE
TESTED TO
GUARANTEEMATERIAL
Product Code
(Heating Only)
Height
(mm)
(h)
Width
(mm)
(w)
Depth
(mm)
(d)
Tapping Centres (mm) Heat Output  ∆t50ºC Heat Output  ∆t60ºC Delivery
Code
Price
(£)(c1) (c2) Watts BTUs Watts BTUs
      Orlando
	 ORL500-430C 430 500 32 468 50-80 180 614 228 778 B  193.00
	 ORL500-720C 720 500 32 468 50-80 360 1228 456 1556 B  261.00
	 ORL500-1200C 1200 500 32 468 50-80 495 1689 627 2140 B  382.00
	 ORL500-1500C 1500 500 32 468 50-80 660 2252 836 2853 B  453.00
	 ORL600-720C 720 600 32 568 50-80 389 1327 493 1682 B  286.00
	 ORL600-1200C 1200 600 32 568 50-80 593 2023 751 2564 B  423.00
Product Features
DELIVERY
CODE
B
THIS ITEM NORMALLY
DISPATCHED WITHIN
3-5 DAYS of order
Order hotline 01234 363 393    Online www.kartelluk.com